One area
Two areas

Three areas

Profhilo

Hydro Deluxe

Polynucleotides

Factal Aesthetics

Joanna dDudekr

Price List

ANTI WRINKLE INJECTIONS

SKIN BOOSTERS

£180 30 min appt

£200 30 min appt

£230 30 min appt

1 Treatment

2 Treatments

1 Treatment

2 Treatments

1 Treatment

2 Treatments

£190
£360

£100
£160

£175
£335



