Facíal Aesthetics Joanna Dudek Price List

ANTI WRINKLE INJECTIONS

One area	£180	30 min appt
Two areas	£200	30 min appt
Three areas	£230	30 min appt

SKIN BOOSTERS

Profhilo	1 Treatment	£190
	2 Treatments	£360
Hydro Deluxe	1 Treatment	£100
	2 Treatments	£160
Polynucleotides	1 Treatment	£175
	2 Treatments	£335